
Term 2 2023 KORAKONUI SCHOOL BUS RUN

ESTIMATED TIMETABLE FOR ROUTE 2200

BAYLEY ROAD LOOP

BUS STOP

A.M.

ADDRESS BUS STOP

P.M.

7.20 a.m. Depart from school 2.55 pm

7.27 a.m. Duck Rock Farm 2.57 pm

7.32 a.m. Adam Road corner terminus 3.00 pm

7.38 a.m. Bayley Road / Newman Road 3.05 pm

7.42 a.m. Seafund Road corner 3.13 pm

7.45 a.m. Loop Road corner 3.17 pm

7.48 a.m. Hingaia Road / Bayley Road corner 3.20 pm

7.50 a.m. Bayley Road / Ngaroma Road stop - cattle yards 3.23 pm

7.58 a.m. Hingaia Road / Ngaroma Road corner 3.25 pm

8.02 a.m. Mangatutu Road corner 3.30 pm

8.06 a.m. Happy Valley Rd - Cottle Rd turn around 3.35 pm

8.12 a.m. Back at school 3.40 pm

Term 2 2023 ESTIMATED TIMETABLE FOR ROUTE 2400

TE KAWA RD

BUS STOP

A.M.

ADDRESS BUS STOP

P.M.

8.15 a.m. Depart from school 3.45 pm

8.23 a.m. 47 Ngahape Road 3.53 pm

8.30 a.m. Terminus - 372 Ngahape Road turn around 4.00 pm

8.35 a.m. Te Kawa Crossroads Top Carpark 4.08 pm

8.45 a.m. Back to School 4.15 pm

Please note that these are approximate times.
Please ensure that you have your children at the bus stop 5 – 7 minutes before

the pick up times in the morning and drop off times in the afternoon.


